Magic City Chrysler Dodge J
1750 INDEPENDENCE BLVD
BEDFORD, VA 245236610

Date Printed:
Estimated Ship Date:

Sold to:

Magic City Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram of Bedford

(60915)
1750 INDEPENDENCE BLVD
BEDFORD, VA 245236610

Vehicle:

Model:
Package:

Paint/Seat/Trim:

Options:

Non Equipment:
Bid Number:
Discounts:
Destination Fees:

Order Type:
Scheduling Priority:
Salesperson:
Customer Name:
Customer Address:

Instructions:

eep Ram of

2022-08-24 12:44 PM

Sales Code
DS6T98
27D
EZH
DFD
PW7
APA
*D5
-X8
4DH
4ES
MAF
5N6
4FM
4FT
135
4EA
4FA
TB3094
YGE

Fleet
1-Sold Order

USA

Configuration Preview

VIN:
VON:

Ship to:

1750 INDEPENDENCE BLVD
BEDFORD, VA 245236610

Magic City Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram of Bedford (60915)

2023 1500 SSV CREW CAB 4X4 (DS6T98)

Description

1500 SSV CREW CAB 4X4
Customer Preferred Package 27D
5.7L V8 HEMI MDS VVT Engine
8-Spd Auto 8HP70 Trans (Buy)
Bright White Clear Coat
Monotone Paint

Cloth Front/Vinyl Rear Seats
Black/Diesel Gray

Prepaid Holdback

Delivery Allowance Credit

Fleet Purchase Incentive

Easy Order

Fleet Option Editor

Fleet Sales Order

Zone 35-Washington

Sold Vehicle

Special Bid-Ineligible For Incentive
Government Incentives

5 Additional Gallons of Gas

PSP Month/Week:

Build Priority:

Quantity: 1
Status: BA - Pending order
EAN 1: IC_l?(l))gl?la_mGovernment Stock
FAN 2:
Client Code:
Bid Number: TB3094
PO Number:
MSRP(USD)
47,450
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1,795
Total Price: 49245 |
99

Note: This is not an invoice. The prices and equipment shown on this priced order confirmation are tentative and subject to change or

correction without prior notice. No claims against the content listed or prices quoted will be accepted. Refer to the vehicle invoice for final

vehicle content and pricing. Orders are accepted only when the vehicle is shipped by the factory.
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